O

SCHAUMWEINE | SPARKLING WINES

PROSECCO Valdobbiadene Le vigne di Alice €27
Extra Dry Superiore

COMITISSA Alto Adige | Sudetirol Lorenz Martini €50
Brut Riserva

ATHESIS Alto Adige | Sudetirol Kettmeier €51

Brut Rosé

TRENTO DOC Pisoni €36
Brut

TRENTO DOC Cantine Ferrari €71

Brut Perlé

TRENTO DOC Mas dei Chini €50
Extra Brut Rosé

FRANCIACORTA Vigneti Cenci €42
Brut

DOPPIO ERRE DI Franciacorta Derbusco Cives €51

Brut

ALMA CUVEE Franciacorta Bellavista €67

Brut

g

CHAMPAGNER | CHAMPACGNE

CLAUDE MICHEZ BLANC DE BANCS BRUT €72

CRETE CHAMBERLIN 1683 EXTRA BRUT €94
HENRIET — BAZIN BLANC DE NOIR PINOT NOIR EXTRA BRUT €98
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT €16
LA VAL AURORE E FLORIAN SIMPOSIUM BRUT NATURE €120
GEOFFROY PURETE BRUT NATURE €145

GOSSET BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT €163



o

WEISSWEINE | WHITE WINES

Y’ CHARDONNAY
CHARDONNAY

CHARDONNAY Arvum
CHARDONNAY TUI’thf
CHARDONNAY Flora
CHARDONNAY St. Valentin

Y PINOT BIANCO

WEISSBURGUNDER
WEISSBURGUNDER
WEISSBURGUNDER

WEISSBURGUNDER
WEISSBURGUNDER

Y PINOT GRIGI

PINOT GRIGIO
PINOT GRIGIO
PINOT GRIGIO
PINOT GRIGIO

y' SAUVIGNON
SAUVIGNON
SAUVIGNON
SAUVIGNON

Platt&Riegel
Platt&Riegel
Kardatsch

Berg

Vorberg

O
Puiten
Bio
Unterebner

Ringberg

Cosmas
Flora

Winkl

Peter Zemmer
Pfitscher

Tiefenbrunner
Kellerei Girlan

San Michele

Kellerei Girlan
Kellerei Girlan

Untermoserhof
Ignaz Niedrist

Kellerei Terlan

Schreckbichl
Garlider
Kellerei Tramin
Elena Walch

Kornell
Kellerei Girlan

Kellerei Terlan

€23
€30
€42
€44
€58

€16
€206
€42
€45
€58

€33
€39
€50

€52

€30
€43
€44

0,375



o

WEISSWEINE | WHITE WINES

Alto Adige | Sudtirol | Southtyrol

¥ KERNER
KERNER Lahn Castelfeder €34
KERNER Manni Nossing €45

' GEWURZTRAMINER

GEWURZTRAMINER Aimé Kellerei Girlan €28
GEWURZTRAMINER Nussbaumer Kellerei Tramin €54
GEWURZTRAMINER Lunare Kellerei Terlan €75

V CUVEE

REITLWEISS Unterhofer €31

Sauvignon-Chardonnay

GRANITUS BIO JOHANNITER SANTERHOF €40
100 % Johanniter

MANNA Franz Haas €49
Chardonnay -Sauvignon-Kerner-Gewdurztraminer-Riesling

STOAN CUVEE Kellerei Tramin €50
Chardonnay-Pinot Bianco-Sauvignon-Gewdrztraminer

TERLANER CUVEE St.Qurinus €69
Chardonnay — Pinot Bianco - Sauvignon

LIEBENSTEIN CUVEE WEISS Baron Longo €72

Chardonnay-Pinot Bianco



\/bvvi/
WEISSWEINE | WHITE WINES

V VENETO | VENETIEN | VENETO

GARGANECA Camporengo Le Fraghe €24
Bio
LUGANA Allegrini €32

' FRIULI | FRIAUL | FRIULI

PINOT GRIGIO Specogna €30
RIBOLLA GIALLA Schioppetto €31
COLLIO FRIULANO Schioppetto €50

ROSEWEINE | ROSE WINES

Alto Adige | Sudtirol | Southtyrol

LAGREIN KRETZER Muri-Gries €206
Rosé
BLAUBURGUNDER Summer Klosterhof €32
Rosé
LA ROSE DE MANINCOR Manincor € 46
ROSE MARIE Anphora Tropfltalhof €51

Biodinamico - Biodynamisch



\/('N/ refAl
ROTWEINE | RED WINES

Alto Adige | Sudtirol | Southtyrol

¥ VERNATSCH
VERNATSCH Missianer Kellerei St. Pauls €23
VERNATSCH Alte Reben Kellerei Girlan €34
Biodinamico - Biodynamisch
VERNATSCH Campill Pranzegg € 40
ST. MAGDALENER Schallerhof Castelfeder €25
Yy LAGREIN
LAGREIN Kellerei Kurtatsch €26
LAGREIN Rieder Castelfeder €30
LAGREIN Laurenc Pranzegg €42
LAGREIN Lindenburg Alois Lageder €48
LAGREIN CRU Morus H.Lentsch €53
LAGREIN RISERVA Barbagol Laimburg €55
LAGREIN RISERVA Unterganzner €57
LAGREIN Mirell Waldgries €062
LAGREIN RISERVA  Tordi Lupo Kellerei Andrian €71
LAGREIN RISERVA Porphyr Kellerei Terlan €113
VCABERN ET
CABERNET Hofstatter €30
CABERNET RISERVA Kirchhugel Kellerei Kurtatsch €42
CABERNET RISERVA Unterganzner €57
CABERNET RISERVA Burgum Novum Castelfeder €59

CABERNET RISERVA Laféa Schreckbichl €110



VMERLOT

MERLOT RISERVA

bt

ROTWEINE | RED WINES

Alto Adige | Sudtirol | Southtyrol

MERLOT RISERVA BRENNTAL

V BLAUBURGUNDER

BLAUBURGUNDER
BLAUBURGUNDER
BLAUBURGUNDER
BLAUBURGUNDER
BLAUBURGUNDER

BLAUBURGUNDER

BLAUBURGUNDER
BLAUBURGUNDER
BLAUBURGUNDER

BLAUBURGUNDER
BLAUBURGUNDER
BLAUBURGUNDER

V CUVEE

CURTIS
ZEDER
PALESTINA

CUVEE CASSIANO

ANTICUS
LOAM

Patricia
Patricia
Mazzon
Burgum Novum

Schwarze Madonna
Praepositus

St. Valentin
Riserva

Trattmann

Riserva
Risverva Matan

Krafuss

Cabernet-Merlot

H.Lentsch

Kellerei Kurtatsch

Girlan

Girlan

Bruno Gottardi
Castelfeder

Klosterhof
Neustift

St.Michael Eppan
Hofstatter
Kellerei Girlan
Ignaz Niedrist
Pfitscher

Alois Lageder

Kellerei Kurtatsch

Merlot-Cabernet-Lagrein Kornell

Cabernet-Merlot

Cabernet Merlot Syrah

H.Lentsch

Petit Verdot Tempranillo Manincor

Cabernet-Merlot

Cabernet- Merlot

Nals - Margreid

Kellerei Tramin

€45
€ 85

€19
€33
€54
€55
€56
€063
€ 66
€ 67
€68
€70
€70

€093

€27
€27

€53

€ 65

€ 80

€84

0,375



\/('N/ refAl
ROTWEINE | RED WINES

Italia | Italien | Italy

VTRENTINO | TRIENT | TRENTINO

TEROLDEGO Foradori €45
TEROLDEGO Morei Foradori €60
ENANTIO RISERVA Roeno € 65

' VENETO | VENETIEN | VENETO

VALPOLICELLA Speri €24
VALPOLICELLA Superiore Ripasso Tommasi €41

VALPOLICELLA Quintarelli €144
AMARONE CLASSICO Tommasi € 85

% PIEMONTE | PIEMONT | PIEMONT

NEBBIOLO PERBACCO Vietti €50
BARBERA Superiore Nizza Oddero €52
BARBARESCO Marchesi di Barolo €57
NEBBIOLO GATTINARA RISERVA Travaglini €80

BAROLO Marchesei di Barolo €84



bt

ROTWEINE | RED WINES

Italia | Italien | Italy

y TOSCANA | TOSKANA | TUSCANY
CHIANTI CLASSICO Castellare
CHIANTI CLASSICO  Riserva Borro del diavolo Ormanni

BOLGHERI LA MADONNINA
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO Casanova di Neri

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO Talenti
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO Vigna Spuntali ~ Angelini

VINO NOBILE MONTEPULCIANO Avignonesi
QUERCEGOBBE Merlot Petra

[l PARETO Cabernet Sauvignon Tenuta Nozzole
GUIDALBERTO Cabernet - Merlot Tenuta San Guido
CAMPO SASSO INSOGLIO DEL CINGHIALE Biserno

v PUGLIA | APULIEN | APULIA

SALICE SALENTINO Riserva Leone De Castris

V SARDECNA | SARDINIEN | SARDINIA

CANNONAU  Costera Argiolas

V SICILIA | SIZILIEN | SICILY

SYRAH Aquilae Cannicatti
NERO D'AVOLA Feudi del Pisciotto Versace
PASSOROSSO Nerello Mascalese Franchetti

€4
€45

€49
€50

€61
€119
€53
€44
€102
€104

€58

€30

€132

€24
€34
€45



s R

DESSERTWEINE | DESSERT WINES

Italia | Italien | Italy

V DESSERT | DESSERT | DESSERT

MOSCATO D'ASTI 0,75 Vietti €26
DINDARELLO vend. tardiva Maculan €28
ROEN 0.375 vend. tard. Gewdrztraminer Tramin €45
ROSENMUSKATELLER 0,375 Waldgries €57
QUINTESSENZ 0,375 Moscato Giallo Passito Kellerei Kaltern €71

CORAVIN PREZZI BOTTIGLIE

e

V VINI SPUMANTI | SCHAUMWEINE | SPARKLING WINES

PROSECCO MAGNUM Valdobbiadene Le vigne di Alice €58
Extra Dry Superiore

FRANCIACORTA MAGNUM Vigneti Cenci € 88
Brut

ALMA CUVEE MAGNUM Franciacorta Bellavista €138

Brut Magnum

V CHAMPAGNE | CHAMPAGNER | CHAMPAGNE

SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT MAGNUM Bollinger €236



e

VINI BIANCHI | WEISSWEINE | WHITE WINE

VALTO ADIGE SUDTIROL SOUTH TYROL
SAUVIGNON MAGNUM Cosmas Kornell

LIEBENSTEIN CUVEE WEISS MAGNUM Baron Longo
Chardonnay-Pinot Bianco

VINI ROSSI | ROTWEINE | RED WINE

V VENETO | VENETIEN | VENETO
AMARONE CLASSICO MAGNUM Tommasi
V TOSCANA | TOSKANA | TUSCANY

CAMPO SASSO INSOGLIO DEL CINGHIALE MAGNUM
CAMPO SASSO INSOGLIO DEL CINGHIALE JEROBOAM

ORNELLAIA JEROBOAM Le Serre Nuove
Y SICILIA|SIZILIEN [ SICILY

MILLE UNA NOTTE JEROBOAM Donnafugata
V ALTO ADIGE | SUDTIROL | SOUTH TYROL
VERNATSCH MAGNUM Alte Reben Kellerei Girlan
Biodinamico — Biodynamisch

LAGREIN MAGNUM  Morus H.Lentsch
LAGREIN JEROBOAM Staffes Kornell
LAGREIN RISERVA MAGNUM Porphyr Kellerei Terlan
CABERNET SAUVIGNON Laféa Magnum Schreckbichl
MERLOT-MAGNUM Brenntal Kellerei Kurtatsch

ZEDER-MAGNUM Merlot-Cabernet-Lagrein Kornell
ANTICUS MAGNUM Cabernet-Merlot Nals - Margreid

ZEDER MATHUSALEM Merlot-Cabernet-LagreinKornell

BLAUBUGUNDER MAGNUM Patricia Kellerei Girlan
BLAUBURGUNDER-MAGNUM Burgum Novum Castelfeder
BLAUBURGUNDER-MAGNUM Trattmann Kellerei Girlan

BLAUBURGUNDER JEROBOAM Krafuss Lageder

€64
€148

€174

€120
€240

€450

€335

€70

€110
€194
€230
€224
€174
€58
€164

€237
€063
€114
€140

€372



